and record the Easement before the issuance of the first (1st) building permit, then the 

development shall have no obligation to perform any work described in this Condition. 

14. Prior to issuance of the first building permit for a dwelling unit, the development shall 

donate thirty-five thousand dollars and no cents ($35,000.00) to Homes for Heroes. 

REZONING AND ANNEXATION OF PROPERTY CONSISTING OF +/- 93.609 ACRES, 
LOCATED SOUTHWEST OF THE JONESVILLE ROAD AND UNIVERSAL DRIVE 

INTERSECTION, IN THE TOWN OF ROLESVILLE 

REPORT OF MEETING WITH ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS AND TENANTS ON